Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
BEVERLY HILLS HOTEL
BEVERLY HILLS, CA.

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 17TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 9AM

*RETURN SATURDAY AT 9AM TO
INSTALL THE CARPET AISLE**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT
Description
General

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear

Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle

White Carpet Runner, 74ft x 61" Inches
IN THE CRYSTAL GARDEN

Stage, 16ft Deep x 30ft Wide x 19" Height

White Carpet cover for Stage, 16ft x 30ft x 19" Height

White Carpet Cover for Steps
(2) SIDES OF THE STAGE | STEPS PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Sophia Bar, Small Version

Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

\
Truss Structure, 8ft x 8ft Height
Services

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

PDF Generated on 08/06/2024 @ 04:18 PM PST

Qtty

24

95

ORDER #005155

The Hidden Garden
11054 W Pico Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90064

Order Date: August 2, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$7.50

$25.00

$740.00

$1,860.00

$1,360.00

$75.00

$1,500.00

$250.00

$§225.00

$465.00

$375.00

$195.00

T

_|

Total

$180.00

$2,375.00

$740.00

$1,860.00

$1,360.00

$150.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$900.00

$930.00

$375.00

$780.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Breakdown Fee 4 $175.00 $700.00

1.5% WC Fee 1 $159.76 $159.76

Notes Total Products: $10,995.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $2,014.76

Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00

Discounts: (82,199.00)

Total: $10,810.76

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $10,810.76
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