

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005155

The Hidden Garden 11054 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles , CA 90064

Order Date: August 2, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: BEVERLY HILLS HOTEL BEVERLY HILLS, CA.

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 17TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 9AM

RETURN SATURDAY AT 9AM TO INSTALL THE CARPET AISLE

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	24	\$7.50	Т	\$180.00
P	Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle	95	\$25.00	Т	\$2,375.00
	White Carpet Runner, 74ft x 61" Inches IN THE CRYSTAL GARDEN	1	\$740.00	Т	\$740.00
	Stage, 16ft Deep x 30ft Wide x 19" Height	1	\$1,860.00	Т	\$1,860.00
	White Carpet cover for Stage, 16ft x 30ft x 19" Height	1	\$1,360.00	Т	\$1,360.00
	White Carpet Cover for Steps (2) SIDES OF THE STAGE STEPS PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	Sophia Bar, Small Version	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	4	\$225.00	Т	\$900.00
	Truss Structure, 8ft x 8ft Height	2	\$465.00	Т	\$930.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$195.00		\$780.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Breakdown Fee	4	\$175.00	\$700.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$159.76	\$159.76

Notes

Total Products:	\$10,995.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,014.76
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$2,199.00)
Total:	\$10,810.76
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$10,810.76